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Don't You (Forget
A Kind Of Magic
Don't Chain My Heart
Beds Are Burning
Learning To Fly
Beatles Medley

I Shot The Sheriff
Heroes

Rosanna
Rock'n'Roll Medley
Confortambly Numb
Don’t Stop Believin’
Runaway

Money For Nothing
Hotel California
One

Tunnel Of Love
Power Of Love
Somebody To Love
Bohemian Rapsody
Something

U2 Medley

Bob Marley Mediey
Don't Let The Sun Go
America

Il mare impetuoso
KISS Medley

Rebel Yell

You Give Love A
Jump

Simple Minds
Queen

Toto

Midnight Oil
Pink Floyd
Beatles

Bob Marley
David Bowie
Toto

Vari

Pink Floyd
Journey

Bon Jovi

Dire Straits
Eagles

u2

Dire Straits
Huey Lewis and
Queen

Queen

George Harrison
u2

Bob Marley
Elton John
Gianna Nannini
Zucchero

KISS

Billy Idol

Bon Jovi

Van Halen

112
86
108
120
85
110

115
83

127
126
152
134
74
93
142
124
76

62

143
79
123
88

157
123
130



